
  

Ramadan 1435 AH: 
Toronto/GTA Fasting and Prayer Timetable 

 

Ramadan start date indicated here is based on the calculation method  

Fajr = start of fast; Maghrib = breaking of fast 
 

Recitation for beginning of fast:  God, I intend to fast 
this day during Ramadan.  Please help me to fulfill this 
obligation. 

Fidya: expiatory payment by Muslims who cannot 
fulfill the obligation of fasting during Ramadan.   It is 
intended to provide a meal to a person in need and is 
often calculated at $7/person/day 

Recitation for ending of fast:  God, I have fasted this 
day during Ramadan, and with this food you have 
provided I break my fast. 

Fitra: payment to be made by every member of the 
household during the month of Ramadan, before 
Salaat ul Eid.  It is intended to provide a meal to a 
person in need and is often calculated at $7/ person. 

 

This timetable and Noor’s Ramadan program available at  
www.noorculturalcentre.ca  

Ramadan  Gregorian (2014) Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

1 Saturday June 28 3:49 5:38 1:22 5:28 9:04 10:54 

2 Sunday June 29 3:50 5:39 1:22 5:28 9:04 10:54 

3 Monday June 30 3:51 5:39 1:22 5:28 9:04 10:54 

4 Tuesday July 1  3:52 5:40 1:22 5:29 9:04 10:53 

5 Wednesday July 2 3:52 5:40 1:23 5:29 9:04 10:53 

6 Thursday July 3 3:53 5:41 1:23 5:29 9:04 10:52 

7 Friday July 4 3:54 5:41 1:23 5:29 9:03 10:52 

8 Saturday July 5 3:55 5:42 1:23 5:29 9:03 10:51 

9 Sunday July 6 3:56 5:43 1:23 5:29 9:03 10:50 

10 Monday July 7 3:57 5:43 1:24 5:29 9:02 10:50 

11 Tuesday July 8 3:58 5:44 1:24 5:29 9:02 10:49 

12 Wednesday July 9 4:00 5:45 1:24 5:29 9:01 10:48 

13 Thursday July 10 4:01 5:46 1:24 5:29 9:01 10:47 

14 Friday July 11 4:02 5:46 1:24 5:29 9:00 10:46 

15 Saturday July 12 4:03 5:47 1:24 5:29 9:00 10:45 

16 Sunday July 13 4:05 5:48 1:24 5:29 8:59 10:44 

17 Monday July 14 4:06 5:49 1:24 5:29 8:59 10:43 

18 Tuesday July 15 4:07 5:50 1:25 5:29 8:58 10:42 

19 Wednesday July 16 4:09 5:51 1:25 5:28 8:57 10:41 

20 Thursday July 17 4:10 5:51 1:25 5:28 8:57 10:40 

21 Friday July 18 4:11 5:52 1:25 5:28 8:56 10:38 

22 Saturday July 19 4:13 5:53 1:25 5:28 8:55 10:37 

23 Sunday July 20 4:14 5:54 1:25 5:28 8:54 10:36 

24 Monday July 21 4:16 5:55 1:25 5:27 8:53 10:34 

25 Tuesday July 22 4:17 5:56 1:25 5:27 8:52 10:33 

26 Wednesday July 23 4:19 5:57 1:25 5:27 8:51 10:31 

27 Thursday July 24 4:20 5:58 1:25 5:27 8:50 10:30 

28 Friday July 25 4:22 5:59 1:25 5:26 8:49 10:28 

29 Saturday July 26 4:23 6:00 1:25 5:26 8:48 10:27 

30 Sunday July 27 4:25 6:01 1:25 5:26 8:47 10:25 


